
HARMONY UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT

2024 CUPCCAA LIST

Company Contact Email Application Received License # Liscense Type Exp Date DIR Registration # Status Exp Date

ACS Controls Corporation Jennifer Smith smithj@acscontrols.com 10/13/2023 836670 C10, C20 1/31/2025 1000009209 Active 6/30/2024

Bay Cities Fire Protection Inc Leon Kresheck bcfp@sbcglobal.net 11/1/2023 731222 B, C16 9/30/2024 1000045613 Active 6/30/2025

Bell Products, Inc Gina Massolo gmassolo@bellproducts.com 10/12/2023 171534 A, B, C4,C20,C36,C43 6/30/2024 1000000656 Active 6/30/2025

Carr Construction Services, Inc Chris Carr cgcarrsr@aol.com 10/18/2023 556444 B 3/31/2024 1000009155 Active 6/30/2024

Color New Co. Louie Loizu colornewco@yahoo.com 10/12/2023 818650 B, C33 4/30/2025 1000001623 Active 6/30/2024

Cornerstone Roofing, Inc Lucas Smith lucas@cornerstoneroofs.com 10/16/2023 909400 C39 1/31/2024 1000007122 Active 6/30/2026

CWS Construction Group Inc Charlie Slack bidscws@gmail.com 10/20/2023 811153 A, B 4/30/2025 1000020287 Active 6/30/2024

FRC, Inc Frank Ruggirello bids@frcinc.biz 10/16/2023 715667 B 4/30/2024 1000002179 Active 6/30/2025

Kingsley Builders, Inc Joe Norman joe@kingsleybuilders.com 10/12/2023 903103 B, C10 4/30/2024 1000054141 Active 6/30/2024

Kirby Construction Company, Inc. Joe Pycz jpycz@kirbycon.com 10/18/2023 812509 B 4/30/2024 1000581207 Active 6/30/2024

Madison Electric Erik Nordby erik@madisonelectric-inc.com 10/13/2023 789795 C10 7/31/2024 1000016054 Active 6/30/2024

Mesa Energy Systems, Inc Zach Blake zblake@emcor.net 10/11/2023 611215 B,C4,C7,C10,C20,C36,C38,C46 1/31/2025 1000002425 Active 6/30/2026

Northern Electric, Inc Jessa Chiappari Ramirezjessa@northernelectric.com 10/20/2023 437655 C10 3/31/2025 1000005225 Active 6/30/2024

PCD Christian Velasquez bids@pcdinc.net 10/16/2023 527657 C7, C10 4/30/2024 1000000341 Active 6/30/2024

Peterson Mechanical, Inc Zach Brandner zachb@petersonmechanical.com 10/26/2023 171486 B,C4,C16,C20,C34,C36,C38,C42,C43 6/30/2024 1000000667 Active 6/30/2025

Ridgeview Builders, Inc Rebecca Langer ridgeview@sonic.net 10/19/2023 765395 B 7/31/2025 1000004031 Active 6/30/2024

Skiles & Associates, Inc Joshua Skiles josh@skilesinc.com 10/12/2023 1010253 B 1/31/2024 1001109621 Active 6/30/2026

Tec-Com Low Voltage Solutions, Inc Todd Shelton tshelton@tec-com.net 10/13/2023 769824 C7 6/30/2024 1000415457 Active 6/30/2024

Trahan Mechanical, Inc Kimberly Martin bidding@trahaninc.com 10/19/2023 774154 C20, C43 6/30/2024 1000006155 Active 6/30/2024

Vanden Bos Electric, Inc Alex Jeffrey alex@vdelectric.com 10/25/2023 627898 B.C7,C10 9/30/2025 1000000279 Active 6/30/2024

Vince Sigal Electric, Inc. Jacob Baltierrez jacob.b@zselectric.com 10/11/2023 867459 A, C10 10/31/2024 1000000859 Active 6/30/2025
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